
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date:  05-21-2025 Bid Closing Date:  05-28-2025

LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE

C-65460S Substation Worker A
0097 03-09-2015 Michael Christian Regular

0097 05-06-2019 Tyler Young Regular

0097 05-28-2019 David Sira Regular

0097 10-19-2020 Curtis Morrow Regular

0097 06-21-2021 Brandon Lawler Regular

0097 09-07-2021 Andrew Mckenzie Regular

0097 02-21-2023 Brandon Cancro Regular

0097 05-15-2023 Devon Noyes Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Aidan McConnell Regular

0097 08-28-2023 Thomas 
Montgomery

Regular

0097 11-20-2023 Anthony Guarasce Regular

0097 12-04-2023 Bernard Martin Jr Regular

0097 03-18-2024 Austin Fisher Regular

0097 04-08-2024 Garrett Starbird Regular

097C 08-28-2023 Gary Kemp Regular

0097 04-07-2025 Cyle Burns Temporary

0097 04-07-2025 Cyle Burns Temporary

0097 04-07-2025 Tanner Bevelock Temporary

0097 04-07-2025 Tanner Bevelock Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Levi Parisian Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Levi Parisian Temporary

E-65944S Chief Gas Mechanic A
0097 08-21-2000 Gregory Welsh Regular

0097 05-29-2001 Stephen Hotaling Regular

0097 05-05-2014 David Austin Regular

0097 08-26-2019 Martin Moore Regular

0097 11-01-2021 Dennis Bryant Regular

0097 04-10-2023 Joshua Matthews Regular

0097 04-10-2023 Timothy Kennedy Regular

C-66167S Gas Mechanic Helper
0097 06-21-2021 Brandon Lawler Regular

0097 05-15-2023 Devon Noyes Regular

0097 07-15-2024 Jesse Dutcher Regular

097C 08-28-2023 Gary Kemp Regular



0097 03-24-2025 Eric Doolen Probationary

0097 03-24-2025 Eric Doolen Probationary

0097 03-17-2025 Carter Hunt Temporary

0097 03-17-2025 Carter Hunt Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Levi Parisian Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Levi Parisian Temporary

0097 04-21-2025 Jason Gilchrist Temporary

0097 04-21-2025 Jason Gilchrist Temporary

E-66022S Office Technician A
097C 09-26-2022 Anthony Diaz Regular

097C 01-22-2024 Smajil Causevic Regular

E-66132S Relay Tester B
0097 08-21-2000 Gregory Welsh Regular

0097 12-17-2012 Todd Glover Regular

0097 07-08-2013 Edward Russo Regular

0097 05-28-2019 David Sira Regular

C-66385 Chief Tester & Installer 
Elec

0097 06-25-2007 Andrew Lostumbo Regular

0097 05-10-2010 David Harbison Regular

0097 04-22-2013 Andrew Nappi Regular

097C 10-21-2019 Arij Jeylani Regular

097C 04-15-2024 Nicholas Moshier Regular

C-66401 Office Technician A
0097 11-26-2012 Stephanie Hamilton Regular

0097 10-21-2013 Courtney Gridley Regular

0097 05-12-2014 Ashley Vang Regular

0097 03-20-2017 Kayleigh Modugno Regular

0097 05-06-2019 Caleb Davis Regular

0097 10-21-2019 Laken DeRycke Regular

0097 12-14-2020 Leah Piotrowski Regular

0097 03-15-2021 Farris Salman Regular

0097 10-25-2021 Kaitlyn Laughlin Regular

097C 04-23-2012 Mary Healy Regular

097C 12-23-2013 Cassie DeVoe Regular

097C 05-19-2014 Anthony Paris Regular

097C 05-23-2016 Cassidy Benesch Regular

097C 08-22-2016 Lacey Martino Regular

097C 08-29-2016 Angela Mancini Regular

097C 09-06-2016 Stephanie Kline Regular

097C 09-12-2016 Morganne Farrell Regular

097C 09-12-2016 Deborah Pasternack Regular



097C 03-13-2017 Michelle Caruso Regular

097C 05-01-2017 Jeffrey O'Brien Regular

097C 09-18-2017 Rebecca Powers Regular

097C 02-26-2018 Joseph Richard Regular

097C 07-09-2018 Maureen Donovan Regular

097C 07-15-2019 Nicole Willis Regular

097C 08-26-2019 Gisel Shamma Regular

097C 10-21-2019 Arij Jeylani Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Nick Cerio Regular

097C 05-10-2021 Bobbie Steeprock Regular

097C 06-21-2021 Tommy Flynn Regular

097C 08-30-2021 Stacey Bleck Regular

097C 09-07-2021 Kati Prentice Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Sierra Barnum Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Heather LaShomb Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Morgan Dimon Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Allison Crouse Regular

097C 01-10-2022 Taylor Wayman Regular

097C 01-18-2022 Kathryn Pierie Regular

097C 01-18-2022 Tiffany Greeney Regular

097C 01-18-2022 Katrina Ottman Regular

097C 01-24-2022 Melissa Reed Regular

097C 04-18-2022 Alexandra Hahn Regular

097C 04-18-2022 Lolita Bunch Regular

097C 04-25-2022 Leah Netti Regular

097C 05-31-2022 Erin Nagle Regular

097C 06-27-2022 Lousheanne DiBello Regular

097C 08-01-2022 Trisha Capron Regular

097C 12-05-2022 Richard Mcbride Regular

097C 04-17-2023 Michelle Bleskoski Regular

097C 05-15-2023 Nathaniel Stoddard Regular

097C 05-22-2023 Kaitlyn Faulstick Regular

097C 05-22-2023 Shereen Ali Regular

097C 05-30-2023 Deanna Bowman Regular

097C 06-12-2023 Joann LeVea Regular

097C 08-07-2023 Eric Harvey Regular

097C 08-28-2023 Gary Kemp Regular

097C 10-02-2023 Christina Perkins Regular

097C 10-02-2023 Taylor House Regular

097C 10-02-2023 Serita Thompson Regular

097C 11-20-2023 Kyrra Emanuel Regular

097C 11-20-2023 Jessica Tomb Regular

097C 11-27-2023 Patricia Bailey Regular

097C 12-18-2023 Willie Kemp Jr Regular

097C 12-18-2023 Charles Kehl Regular



097C 01-08-2024 Christopher Baker Regular

097C 01-22-2024 Smajil Causevic Regular

097C 01-22-2024 Anthony Desimone Regular

097C 02-20-2024 Nathaniel Bizub Regular

097C 02-20-2024 Kaylee Bertini Regular

097C 03-11-2024 Ryan Snow Regular

097C 03-18-2024 Sujeyly Flores Regular

097C 04-01-2024 Ashley Kaigler Regular

097C 04-01-2024 James Kick Regular

097C 04-15-2024 Nicholas Moshier Regular

E-66450 One Person Line/Tbl 
Mechanic

0097 09-11-2000 James Rouleau Regular

0097 04-02-2001 Kan Singh Regular

0097 05-14-2001 John Abeling Regular

0097 07-19-2006 Nicholas DeMare Regular

0097 06-02-2008 Donald Bauer Regular

0097 06-09-2008 Mark O'Briskie Regular

0097 06-09-2008 James Corcoran Regular

0097 07-14-2008 Jason Risley Regular

0097 07-09-2012 Thomas Bovard Regular

0097 08-12-2013 Joshua Lawton Regular

0097 01-13-2014 Adam Brooks Regular

0097 05-04-2015 Joseph Prock Regular

0097 04-25-2016 Kyle Butler Regular

0097 12-19-2016 Heith Insonia Regular

0097 07-22-2018 Michael Girard Regular

0097 08-05-2019 Johnathen Crozzoli Regular

C-66459 Line Mechanic Helper
0097 05-11-2015 Josh Battisti Regular

0097 05-20-2019 James Carsten Regular

0097 05-20-2019 Alexander Foster Regular

0097 07-22-2019 Michael DiViccaro Regular

0097 12-01-2019 Nicholas Lockerbie Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Sean Flanagan Regular

0097 04-13-2020 Brodey Dishaw Regular

0097 12-14-2020 Robert Trentmann Regular

0097 06-21-2021 Brandon Lawler Regular

0097 06-28-2021 Jordan Hoyt Regular

0097 09-07-2021 Andrew Mckenzie Regular

0097 10-11-2021 Gregory Bussey Regular

0097 07-18-2022 Steven Gigliotti Regular

0097 11-28-2022 Christopher Reid Regular

0097 01-03-2023 Jesse Polisse Regular

0097 01-30-2023 Ryan Nunan Regular



0097 03-13-2023 Colin Bourque Regular

0097 04-17-2023 Joshua Zimdars Regular

0097 06-12-2023 Tyler Smith Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Cory Lytle Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Aidan McConnell Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Trevor Nourse Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Noah Kerwin Regular

0097 08-28-2023 Thomas 
Montgomery

Regular

0097 08-28-2023 Nicholas Guyder Regular

0097 09-05-2023 Nicholas Swartz Regular

0097 09-11-2023 Jake Whitmore Regular

0097 10-09-2023 Ethan Hollister Regular

0097 12-04-2023 Bernard Martin Jr Regular

0097 12-04-2023 Dayton Piersall Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Justin Wilder Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Aaron Stroup Jr Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Alexander Giancola Regular

0097 02-05-2024 Cameron Brieant Regular

0097 03-18-2024 Zachary Roberts Regular

0097 03-25-2024 Thomas Guarasce Regular

0097 04-08-2024 Garrett Starbird Regular

097C 07-15-2019 Nicole Willis Regular

097C 10-21-2019 Arij Jeylani Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Nick Cerio Regular

097C 04-18-2022 Lolita Bunch Regular

097C 02-13-2023 Linzie Salatino Regular

097C 04-17-2023 Michelle Bleskoski Regular

097C 08-28-2023 Gary Kemp Regular

097C 01-08-2024 Christopher Baker Regular

097C 01-22-2024 Anthony Desimone Regular

097C 02-20-2024 Nathaniel Bizub Regular

097C 04-01-2024 James Kick Regular

0097 03-17-2025 Carter Hunt Temporary

0097 03-17-2025 Carter Hunt Temporary

0097 03-31-2025 Justin Farmer Temporary

0097 03-31-2025 Justin Farmer Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Richard Holmes Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Richard Holmes Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Kyle WInes Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Kyle WInes Temporary

C-66471 Meter Shop Tester A
0097 06-29-2009 Shawnee 

Shenandoah
Regular

0097 11-26-2012 Stephanie Hamilton Regular



0097 06-03-2013 Anthony Whitaker Regular

0097 10-07-2013 Joseph Giannuzzi Regular

0097 04-07-2014 Brian Dugan Regular

0097 05-12-2014 Cailin Bailey Regular

0097 07-07-2014 Jacob Ecker Regular

0097 05-11-2015 Nicholas Heldt Regular

0097 04-04-2016 Jonathan Dickens Regular

0097 03-20-2017 Kayleigh Modugno Regular

0097 05-21-2018 Kaitlyn Kearney Regular

0097 05-21-2018 Tegan Gorman 
Young

Regular

0097 05-06-2019 Caleb Davis Regular

0097 05-06-2019 Tyler Young Regular

0097 03-15-2021 Farris Salman Regular

0097 06-21-2021 Brandon Lawler Regular

0097 09-07-2021 Andrew Mckenzie Regular

0097 05-02-2022 Nicholas Hanna Regular

0097 01-03-2023 Daniel Dummitt Regular

0097 02-21-2023 Brandon Cancro Regular

0097 08-28-2023 Thomas 
Montgomery

Regular

0097 02-05-2024 Cameron Brieant Regular

097C 12-23-2013 Cassie DeVoe Regular

097C 05-23-2016 Cassidy Benesch Regular

097C 03-13-2017 Michelle Caruso Regular

097C 07-09-2018 Maureen Donovan Regular

097C 07-15-2019 Nicole Willis Regular

097C 08-26-2019 Gisel Shamma Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Nick Cerio Regular

097C 05-10-2021 Bobbie Steeprock Regular

097C 06-21-2021 Tommy Flynn Regular

097C 09-07-2021 Kati Prentice Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Heather LaShomb Regular

097C 01-03-2022 Evangelina Howard Regular

097C 01-24-2022 Melissa Reed Regular

097C 04-18-2022 Alexandra Hahn Regular

097C 04-18-2022 Lolita Bunch Regular

097C 05-31-2022 Erin Nagle Regular

097C 02-13-2023 Linzie Salatino Regular

097C 04-17-2023 Michelle Bleskoski Regular

097C 04-24-2023 Irene Moraitis Regular

097C 05-22-2023 Kaitlyn Faulstick Regular

097C 06-12-2023 Joann LeVea Regular

097C 08-28-2023 Gary Kemp Regular

097C 10-02-2023 Sophanara Ros Regular

097C 10-02-2023 Taylor House Regular



097C 12-18-2023 Willie Kemp Jr Regular

097C 01-08-2024 Christopher Baker Regular

097C 01-22-2024 Smajil Causevic Regular

097C 01-22-2024 Anthony Desimone Regular

097C 02-20-2024 Nathaniel Bizub Regular

097C 04-15-2024 Nicholas Moshier Regular

C-66476 Stock Handler A
0097 06-29-2009 Shawnee 

Shenandoah
Regular

0097 07-07-2014 Jacob Ecker Regular

0097 03-20-2017 Kayleigh Modugno Regular

0097 06-05-2017 Eric Clary Regular

0097 05-21-2018 Tegan Gorman 
Young

Regular

0097 05-06-2019 Emily Harrington Regular

0097 05-06-2019 Caleb Davis Regular

0097 03-15-2021 Farris Salman Regular

0097 06-21-2021 Brandon Lawler Regular

0097 05-02-2022 Nicholas Hanna Regular

0097 11-28-2022 Christopher Reid Regular

0097 01-03-2023 Daniel Dummitt Regular

0097 03-25-2024 Thomas Guarasce Regular

097C 04-23-2012 Mary Healy Regular

097C 12-23-2013 Cassie DeVoe Regular

097C 08-04-2014 Gary Vertigan Regular

097C 05-23-2016 Cassidy Benesch Regular

097C 03-13-2017 Michelle Caruso Regular

097C 08-26-2019 Gisel Shamma Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Nick Cerio Regular

097C 05-10-2021 Bobbie Steeprock Regular

097C 06-21-2021 Tommy Flynn Regular

097C 09-07-2021 Kati Prentice Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Heather LaShomb Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Morgan Dimon Regular

097C 01-03-2022 Evangelina Howard Regular

097C 01-24-2022 Melissa Reed Regular

097C 04-18-2022 Lolita Bunch Regular

097C 05-31-2022 Erin Nagle Regular

097C 09-26-2022 Anthony Diaz Regular

097C 02-13-2023 Linzie Salatino Regular

097C 04-17-2023 Michelle Bleskoski Regular

097C 04-24-2023 Irene Moraitis Regular

097C 05-22-2023 Kaitlyn Faulstick Regular

097C 06-12-2023 Joann LeVea Regular

097C 08-07-2023 Eric Harvey Regular



097C 08-28-2023 Gary Kemp Regular

097C 08-28-2023 Alejandra 
Montgomery

Regular

097C 10-02-2023 Taylor House Regular

097C 12-18-2023 Charles Kehl Regular

097C 01-08-2024 Christopher Baker Regular

097C 01-22-2024 Smajil Causevic Regular

097C 01-22-2024 Anthony Desimone Regular

097C 02-20-2024 Nathaniel Bizub Regular

097C 04-01-2024 James Kick Regular

097C 04-15-2024 Nicholas Moshier Regular

E-66488 Gas Mechanic Helper
0097 05-29-2001 Stephen Hotaling Regular

0097 05-05-2014 David Austin Regular

0097 06-16-2014 Rickey Hagadorn Regular

0097 05-26-2015 Shane Brozowski Regular

0097 12-19-2016 Tristan Polley Regular

0097 01-27-2019 Matthew Ouellette Regular

0097 05-20-2019 Ronald Whiteman Regular

0097 08-26-2019 Martin Moore Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Mark Leslie Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Kory Gurney Regular

0097 12-16-2019 David Cook Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Brittany Thivierge Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Daniel Squires Regular

0097 12-16-2019 John Nichols Regular

0097 11-01-2021 Frank Scheuer Regular

0097 11-01-2021 Brandon Ray Regular

0097 11-01-2021 Dennis Bryant Regular

0097 12-06-2021 Cory Ostrander Regular

0097 04-25-2022 Ala Mohamed Ali Regular

0097 04-25-2022 James Sullivan Regular

0097 04-25-2022 Dakota Ostrander Regular

0097 04-25-2022 Alexander Reo Regular

0097 03-13-2023 Anthony Galasso Regular

0097 04-03-2023 Jakob Nestler Regular

0097 04-09-2023 Timothy Matala Regular

0097 04-10-2023 Michael MacDonald Regular

0097 04-10-2023 Joshua Matthews Regular

0097 04-10-2023 Shamere Pinn Regular

0097 04-10-2023 Timothy Kennedy Regular

0097 04-10-2023 Terence McGrath Regular

0097 12-11-2023 John Gage Regular

0097 12-11-2023 Benjamin Brock Regular

0097 12-11-2023 Austin LaBrake Regular



0097 12-11-2023 Courtney Gardner Regular

0097 11-12-2024 Brandon Reynolds Regular

0097 11-12-2024 Brandon Reynolds Regular

0097 11-12-2024 Kyle Flaherty Regular

0097 11-12-2024 Kyle Flaherty Regular

0097 11-12-2024 Scott Roy Regular

0097 11-12-2024 Scott Roy Regular

0097 11-12-2024 Garret Monast Regular

0097 11-12-2024 Garret Monast Regular

0097 11-12-2024 Anthony Testo Regular

0097 11-12-2024 Anthony Testo Regular

0097 04-21-2025 Kessler Waldron Temporary

0097 04-21-2025 Kessler Waldron Temporary

0097 04-21-2025 Adam Kiely Temporary

0097 04-21-2025 Adam Kiely Temporary

E-66496 Chief Gas Mechanic A
0097 08-21-2000 Gregory Welsh Regular

0097 05-29-2001 Stephen Hotaling Regular

0097 07-30-2007 William Peck Regular

0097 11-13-2007 Thomas Jozifek Regular

0097 05-05-2014 David Austin Regular

0097 09-08-2015 Virgil George III Regular

0097 11-07-2016 John Wood Regular

0097 12-19-2016 Martin Marocco Regular

0097 12-19-2016 Andrew Morin Regular

0097 05-07-2018 Chad Oathout Regular

0097 08-26-2019 Matthew Jozifek Regular

0097 08-26-2019 Martin Moore Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Daniel Squires Regular

C-66515 Service Representative C
0097 05-10-2010 Jason Hunter Regular

0097 06-30-2014 Anthony Nappi Regular

0097 05-23-2016 Eric Walker Regular

0097 06-05-2017 Jason Rogers Regular

0097 06-05-2017 Adam Warchol Regular

0097 07-22-2019 Elizabeth Kozlowski Regular

0097 03-01-2021 Mitchell Krebs Regular

0097 06-21-2021 Brandon Lawler Regular

0097 05-15-2023 Devon Noyes Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Aidan McConnell Regular

0097 04-14-2025 Joshua Bowers Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Joshua Bowers Temporary

C-66561 Substation Worker C
0097 05-12-2014 Charles Chillson Regular



0097 03-09-2015 Michael Christian Regular

0097 10-17-2016 Joshua Wagner Regular

0097 07-15-2019 Terry Davis II Regular

0097 08-24-2020 Matthew Shannon Regular

0097 01-04-2021 Eric Lindsley Regular

0097 06-21-2021 Brandon Lawler Regular

0097 09-07-2021 Noah Christensen Regular

0097 02-22-2022 Alexander Hayes Regular

0097 07-18-2022 Gregory Distin Regular

C-66562 Tech-Substation Dept
0097 02-04-2008 Erin Welenc Regular

0097 04-28-2008 Rita Suarez Regular

0097 05-24-2010 Mary Jezerski Regular

0097 04-22-2013 Andrew Nappi Regular

0097 06-03-2013 Anthony Whitaker Regular

0097 06-10-2013 Joseph Mento Regular

0097 05-11-2015 Matthew Haughton Regular

0097 12-05-2016 Scott Baum Regular

0097 05-06-2019 Tyler Young Regular

0097 04-13-2020 Brodey Dishaw Regular

0097 12-14-2020 Robert Trentmann Regular

0097 09-07-2021 Andrew Mckenzie Regular

097C 12-23-2013 Cassie DeVoe Regular

097C 05-23-2016 Cassidy Benesch Regular

097C 09-12-2022 Alecia Pringle Regular

097C 04-15-2024 Nicholas Moshier Regular

C-66445 Line Mechanic Helper
0097 05-11-2015 Josh Battisti Regular

0097 05-20-2019 Alexander Foster Regular

0097 07-22-2019 Michael DiViccaro Regular

0097 12-01-2019 Nicholas Lockerbie Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Sean Flanagan Regular

0097 04-13-2020 Brodey Dishaw Regular

0097 12-14-2020 Robert Trentmann Regular

0097 06-21-2021 Brandon Lawler Regular

0097 09-07-2021 Andrew Mckenzie Regular

0097 10-11-2021 Gregory Bussey Regular

0097 07-18-2022 Steven Gigliotti Regular

0097 01-03-2023 Jesse Polisse Regular

0097 01-30-2023 Ryan Nunan Regular

0097 03-13-2023 Colin Bourque Regular

0097 04-17-2023 Joshua Zimdars Regular

0097 06-12-2023 Tyler Smith Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Cory Lytle Regular



0097 07-03-2023 Aidan McConnell Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Trevor Nourse Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Noah Kerwin Regular

0097 08-28-2023 Thomas 
Montgomery

Regular

0097 08-28-2023 Nicholas Guyder Regular

0097 09-05-2023 Nicholas Swartz Regular

0097 09-11-2023 Jake Whitmore Regular

0097 10-09-2023 Ethan Hollister Regular

0097 12-04-2023 Bernard Martin Jr Regular

0097 12-04-2023 Dayton Piersall Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Justin Wilder Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Aaron Stroup Jr Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Alexander Giancola Regular

0097 03-18-2024 Zachary Roberts Regular

0097 03-25-2024 Thomas Guarasce Regular

0097 04-08-2024 Garrett Starbird Regular

097C 10-21-2019 Arij Jeylani Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Nick Cerio Regular

097C 04-18-2022 Lolita Bunch Regular

097C 02-13-2023 Linzie Salatino Regular

097C 08-28-2023 Gary Kemp Regular

097C 01-08-2024 Christopher Baker Regular

097C 01-22-2024 Anthony Desimone Regular

097C 02-20-2024 Nathaniel Bizub Regular

0097 03-17-2025 Carter Hunt Temporary

0097 03-17-2025 Carter Hunt Temporary

0097 03-31-2025 Justin Farmer Temporary

0097 03-31-2025 Justin Farmer Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Richard Holmes Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Richard Holmes Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Kyle WInes Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Kyle WInes Temporary

C-66089 Line Mechanic Helper
0097 12-01-2019 Nicholas Lockerbie Regular

0097 10-19-2020 Curtis Morrow Regular

0097 06-21-2021 Brandon Lawler Regular

0097 11-28-2022 Christopher Reid Regular

0097 01-30-2023 Ryan Nunan Regular

0097 03-13-2023 Colin Bourque Regular

0097 05-15-2023 Devon Noyes Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Cory Lytle Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Aidan McConnell Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Trevor Nourse Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Noah Kerwin Regular



0097 08-28-2023 Thomas 
Montgomery

Regular

0097 08-28-2023 Nicholas Guyder Regular

0097 09-11-2023 Jake Whitmore Regular

0097 10-09-2023 Ethan Hollister Regular

0097 12-04-2023 Bernard Martin Jr Regular

0097 12-04-2023 Dayton Piersall Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Justin Wilder Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Aaron Stroup Jr Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Alexander Giancola Regular

0097 03-18-2024 Zachary Roberts Regular

0097 03-25-2024 Thomas Guarasce Regular

0097 04-08-2024 Garrett Starbird Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Nick Cerio Regular

097C 08-28-2023 Gary Kemp Regular

097C 01-22-2024 Anthony Desimone Regular

0097 03-17-2025 Carter Hunt Temporary

0097 03-17-2025 Carter Hunt Temporary

0097 03-31-2025 Justin Farmer Temporary

0097 03-31-2025 Justin Farmer Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Richard Holmes Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Richard Holmes Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Kyle WInes Temporary

0097 04-14-2025 Kyle WInes Temporary

E-66591 Chief Fleet Technician
0097 02-20-2001 Charles Swahlan Regular

0097 09-08-2015 Jonathan Bowman Regular

0097 05-02-2022 Nicholas Briggs Regular

0097 07-18-2022 Joseph Breen Regular

0097 09-06-2022 Zachary Carroll Regular

0097 04-03-2023 Jakob Nestler Regular


